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Position County District First Name: Last Name: Address 1: City: Zip Code: Preffered Phone Email Address:
Vice-Chair La Crosse D5 Marc Schultz W8155 Cty Rd Zb Onalaska 54650 (608) 792-1445 schultzma@charter.net
Secretary Manitowoc D8 Reed Kabelowsky 1428 N. 9Th Street Manitowoc 54220 (920) 242-3144 r.kabelowsky@sbcglobal.net
Chair Barron D2 Michael Britton 668 Pine Circle Rice Lake 54868 (715) 296-2664 mdbritton164@gmail.com

Sawyer D1 Ed Peters 6270 Co. Rd. M Loretta 54896 (715) 266-2550 Edward.j.peters@gmail.com
Jefferson D10 Thomas Schwefel N7302 County Rd F Oconomowoc 53003 (262) 719-6331 tomlaurs@gmail.com
Waukesha D11 Robert (Bob) Wincek 21760 W Lochinvar Lane New Berlin 53146 (414) 217-9752 lakemichiganbob@gmail.com
Saint Croix D2 Everett Fuchs 1724 Laurel Ave Hudson 54016 (715) 386-2858 sunfishbud@yahoo.com
Vernon D5 Tim Morgan S1499 Sportsman Lane Stoddard 54658 (608) 769-2324 tmorgan@lacrossegraphics.com
Pierce D5 Bill Koller 152 Monroe St. S Prescott 54021 (612) 961-4928 billk5289@yahoo.com
La Crosse D5 Daniel Heidel W3016 County Road Q Mindoro 54644 (608) 317-4918 Blucamino@msn.com 
Pierce D5 Jason Brazzale 319 Young St N Prescott 54021 (715) 307-0973 jdbrazzale@gmail.com
Eau Claire D5 Wayne Klett W6777 Nelson Rd. Mondovi 54755 (715) 828-4726 wayneklett84@gmail.com
Monroe D6 Maurice Amundson 16817 County Highway Aa Sparta 54656 (608) 487-4534 moeamundson51@centurytel.net
Waushara D7 William Klabunde 133 West Brown Street Hancock 54943 (715) 340-7622 wklabunde@ncsrcc.org
Crawford D9 Steve Rickleff 1014 East Iowa street Prairie du Chien 53821 (608) 412-0072 rickleff@centurytel.net
Lafayette D9 Wayne Stietz 7008 Spore Rd Argyle 53504 (608) 558-4910 Wstietz@gmail.com

DNR Liaison Bob Jumbeck P.O. Box 88 Alma 54610 (608) 797-1926 robert.jumbeck@wisconsin.gov
DNR Liaison Jordan Weeks 3550 Mormon Coulee Road LaCrosse 54610 (608) 386-0970 Jordan.Weeks@wisconsin.gov

2024 WCC Mississippi River Advisory Committee

Mississippi River Advisory Committee:
Within and to the support of Wisconsin Conservation Congress process; it is the mission of the Mississippi River Committee (MRC) to advise the Wisconsin NRB 
and Department of Natural Resources on issues, rules, or policies which affect the river and/or other associated natural resources.  

The MRC strives to stay acquainted with current river resource management; the science in support or opposition to that management; and with public 
opinion thereof.  The MRC encourages river management agencies to seek public participation in management decisions or policy.  Influence stemming from 
the MRC shall be generated with greatest intentions toward long term benefits to all fish and wildlife resources; and with an emphasis toward preserving 
public access and harvest of game resources, (i.e., preserving outdoor heritage activities of hunting, fishing, and trapping).
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